GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3212 4HZE R

1. T i B e T A/ 48

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

|

)0 0000

©® © X

[=I=]=]=I=I

0+00
0000
{0000
0000
0g

I=E=l=]
ll..H

© © 00

000000

=)=

.
th
s 5 =9

I.  PEL-005 ZAFBHAN(E HEGE: 14]) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 | 62EL-005CP101 TH 2 SR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

II. PEL-006 E{FHAH(fFHEE: 141) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TH 2 SR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 12

596M-08025NS1
61SF-084137N1
61PF-084160N1

6001-FNO080S1



GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3323 #HEE =

1. I i e i A B -

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

M

(U U1 U U U U

=] = "
o ® OB iy
g oo 2 -" iil]
= e @ ! D
88880 of°s I
® 5888s g+, N D
gl [ == e
o
=
::::: S 4 @
38880 m]
) \4 &gggo i ’D 9 Dle @

.
= e
S8380
© &3888s @, ° "
@ o -

LN n_J.n n_.1L.n - n J

2. F T B A B R P

| -PEL007

I.  PEL-005 ZEAFBHAN(E HEGE: 14]) -

596M-08025NS1

61SF-084137N1

61PF-084160N1
=X

S

6001-FNO080S1

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 | 62EL-005CP101 | 3HEEIR 2
2 596M-08025NS1 M8*25 4
3 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4




GUYINSTEK

II. PEL-006 ZAFBHAN(E HEGE: 140) -

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 12

L. PEL-007 E{FHAH(EHEE: 141) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-007CP101 TH P B 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4




GE InerK PEL3000-8 iz 4H 2% 56 B 2

® PEL-3424 #HZE R
1. 1F T B T i

(=]
o
o
o
o
===== S
— 238886
® © & 38885 -
- == e UE]
o
o
o
= D
DDDDD S
— 53380 it B
© @ & 383885 q il
S e[e
g [%
(=4 H
= I
o
===== S
- 28380
® © & 8885
(=] E |
o
S ie"
aaaaa o B @ o
o
—— S3330 @m%
@ @ 00 |&a838s5 [@-e De B @
=5 =
2. SR B A B A BT T
PEL-005
— Jperom
e SO6M-08025NS 1
61SE-084137N1
61PE-084160N1

6001-FN0080S1

I.  PEL-005 Z=AFHANCEHEE: 140) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-005CP101 TH 2 SR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8%*25
3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER




GUYINSTEK

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4
II. PEL-006 E{FIHAH(fFHEE: 141) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 T HAR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 T HAR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 12
IL. PEL-007 AN HEE: 2 41) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-007CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4




GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3535 #H# B~

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

|
1. I T B T AN [ -
g”" ==
S oS
I=) @ o
R,
88880
RS - EI@ @ g
= = oot
S iy
=
S 0 (=
Sgss0 1 o
oe |&SSSS g, 1 I
= = ele
S o8 / ]
o @ o
R | :
SE558
@0 |&35SS5cS - EI@ @ m
jé
o
= N
Soooo e [] @
o g
88831 il
00 |&3SSSS g,
jé
o
= b
EEEEE S 3l
o g
S8550 -
00 |&3SSSS g, o 9 j

L.

2 4 B 4T S T

‘; t

PEL-005 %2 4 BAT (6 FI M

6

141) -

L~ PEL-

~PEL-007

006

596M-08025NS1
61SF-084137N1
61PF-084160N1




GUYINSTEK

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M&*25 4
3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

II. PEL-006 =& HEE: 141) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 TH 2 B 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TH P B 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080SI NUT HEXAGON 12

IL. PEL-007 AN HEE: 3 41) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-007CP101 TSR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 T SR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4




GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3322 #HEE =
1. 1F T B2 1 4/

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

'0.0000 0‘;

00
0000
0000
00008
00

2.2 YA SR P O

I PEL-005 AN HEE: 141) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4
II. PEL-008 Z=AFHHAN(E HEE: 1 40) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-008CP101 TH SR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TH 2 B 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 10
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 10

596M-08025NS1
61SF-084137N1
61PF-084160N1

6001-FNO080S1



GUYINSTEK

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

61PF-084160N1

PLAIN WASHER

10

6001-FN0080S1

NUT HEXAGON

10




GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3533 4B~

1.1k T B e i MR [ -

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

Soooo

J6 0000 0|1

LX)

I:00
0000
k| 0000
0000
Je;

2.2 B A1 B A i L -

~PEL-007

I.  PEL-005 Z=FHAN(EHEE: 14])

596M-08025NS1
61SF-084137N1
61PF-084160N1

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M&*25 4
3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

10



GUYINSTEK

II. PEL-008 ZEAFIHAN(fEHEE: 14])

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-008CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 10
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 10
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 10
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 10

IL. PEL-007 Z{FEHANCEFHEE: 1 4)

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-007CP101 TH P B 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

11



Gg InerK PEL3000-8 iz 4H 2% 56 B 2

® PEL-3744 #HEE =
1. 1F T B2 1 4/

— /)
S = i
o
o
g oo
DDDDD S 0 l=r
[ Nelalely .S
— ©5530 0 °l5
5 cocoo e o
. =
(@) o o
—®
© °© ° °
— e
e
(@) (e} (@)
—®
(@) o o ®
— 3
(@) (e} (@) %
S
(@) o (e} o
— Ele

2.2 B A1 i i i L -

596M-08025NS1
PEL-006 61SF-084137N1
61PF-084160N1

—PEL-009

\

I PEL-005 E{FIHAN(fFAHEE: 140) « .

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR

2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8%*25

3 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER

4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER

N I S [ \S ]

12



GUYINSTEK

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

5 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4
II. PEL-006 E{FIHAN(fFHEE: 141) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 T HAR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 12
II. PEL-008 =& FHEE: 141) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 | 62EL-008CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 10
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 10
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 10
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 10
IV. PEL-009 ZAFEHAN(E HEE: 1 40) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-009CP101 TH B 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TH B 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

13



GUYINSTEK

® PEL-3955 4HZ5 B 7~
1. 1F T B T 4/

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

= J = 2
= [
5] o|e @
DDDDD S 0 (=r
S8358 e
00 |&3335 j g,
o o o | EE H . i__ o
L]
o (o] o ® 1]] o
= 1, il
il
o (o] o % :ID o
e
o O] o ® o
—_ DO
o (o] o % o
e
o O] o ® o
— Do
o (o] o % o
®
o O] o ® o
— Do

S96M-0025NS1
61SF-084137N1
01PF-084160N1

— .:'/’:‘
ﬁ\éOl-FI\'OOSOSl

I.  PEL-005 Z=AFIHAN(EHEE: 14]) -

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-005CP101 THEHZHRAR 2
2 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
3 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
4 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
5 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 4

II. PEL-008 =& HEE: 141) -

14




GUYINSTEK

PEL3000-5 #iz 4H 2% 55 B

ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-008CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 10
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 10
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 10
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 10
II. PEL-006 =& HEE: 141) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-006CP101 TH P B 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 12
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 12
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 12
6 | 6001-FN0080S1 NUT HEXAGON 12
IV. PEL-009 ZEFHAIEHBE: 1 40) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-009CP101 T SR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TH 2 SR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 4
V. PEL-007 EFHA(F HEE: 1 41) -
ITEM Part NO. Description QTY
1 62EL-007CP101 TSR AR 2
2 | 62EL-005CP101 TSR AR 2
3 | 596M-08025NS1 | M8*25 4
4 | 61SF-084137N1 SPRING WASHER 4
5 | 61PF-084160N1 PLAIN WASHER 4
6 | 6001-FN0080S]1 NUT HEXAGON 4

15



